Mahatma Education Society’s
PILLAI HOC COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCL

Rasayani
ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2017 - 2018
FIRST TERM

' Date Day Activity .

5/6/17 Monday | College rc-opens after Summer Vacation, World Environment Day
» Lectures begin for T.Y.B.Com., T.Y.B.M.S., T.Y.B.Sc.C.S.,

5/6/17 Monday TYBSe LT,

17/6/17 Saturday | Cultural/Commerce- Food Festival

24/6/17 Saturday | Parents Teachers Meeting of all streams

21/06/17 | Wednesday | International Yoga Day
24/06/17 Saturday | Staff Meeting / Maths Club Activity

26/6/17 Monday | Holiday on account of Ramzan (Id-ul-fitar) I
8/7/17 Monday | Orientation for FY students with their parents

08/07/17 Saturday | Counscling Cell- Career Fair o
14'/()7“7 Biillig “Question Paper Submission for ODD Semester Internal Examination

BSc.(C.S.). BSc.(1.T.), BMS. BMM.TY.B.Com.

19/07/17_| Wednesday | Film, Drama & Music Club/ WDC

| 29/717 Saturday | Ste afl’ meeting/ Fresher's Day o N
14/08/17 | Monday | ODD Semester Internal E xamination Begins
15/8/17 Tuesday | Independence Dm Celebrations - Flag. Ilmslm" e
17/8/17 Thursday | Parsi New Year(Patet) - _; N

r;’2’.:’/_0_(‘@_7__ T uudav it .conomics Club- Quiz Competition _;_M“
258/17 | F rid: ay Ganesh Chaturthi ) R
25/8/17 A

to - Mid Term -Break
295817 | |
26/8/17 | Sawrday | SwfUMeeting T

_:Qi«\,/'?.__., \\ Ldn}_.)all\ I Question P.!px.r Submmmn lor l & II Scmulu E nd l mmumtmn i

2917 7__3_‘_1153‘_r3l._|'\ | Holiday on account of’ l! an xd (ld ul /uh a) T
3/9/17 Tuesday | Teachers' Day -

L16/9/17 | Saturday _xJ’.\ru\t\ Teachers Mecting of all streams

229017 | Friday | Tlall Ticket Issue I

1 23/9/17 Saturday _‘ Conference T e

1 25/9/17 Monday [ ATKT Examination L. [1 . I, IV Semester Begins

| "() 9/17 Tuesday l CAP - Centralized Assessment Programme i

| “w() 9/17 Satrday | Holid av on account of Dassera

L 2/10/17 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Javanti

i 10710117 Tuesday | Submission of Marklist of I, IL I, IV Semester ATKT f'xammaﬁ;;n““z

i 14 hl()l 17 Saturday | Declaration of Result of I,

[l L IV Semester ATKT Examination

g 1471017 Saturday Staff Meeting

R
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L 17/10/17
To
8/11/17

19/10/17 Thursday Diwali (Laxmi Puja)
20/10/17 Friday Diwali (Balipratipada) i
@l 1/17 Thursday | Lectures begin for II term after Diwali Vacations

Diwali Vacation

Note: Dates are tentative. It is subject to change according to University of Mumbai
notification.

o

Principal
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